


Bid Tabulation
2019 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising Program
Project No. 0510-045-2019
City of West Des Moines
West Des Moines, Iowa
AECOM Project No: 60612711
November 13, 2019



Item	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Hydro-Klean 333 NW 49th Place Des Moines, IA 50313		Visu-Sewer W230 N4855 Betker Drive Pewaukee, WI 53072		Taplin Group 5100 W. Michigan Avenue Kalamazoo, MI 49006	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1.1	TYPE A CLEANING - 6"/8" SANITARY SEWER	LF	26,469.0	\$ 1.00	\$ 26,469.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 23,822.10	\$ 0.50	\$ 13,234.50	\$ 2.01	\$ 53,202.69
1.2	TYPE A CLEANING - 10" SANITARY SEWER	LF	2,373.0	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,373.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 2,135.70	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,186.50	\$ 2.76	\$ 6,549.48
1.3	TYPE A CLEANING - 12" SANITARY SEWER	LF	6,323.0	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,323.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 5,690.70	\$ 0.50	\$ 3,161.50	\$ 2.85	\$ 18,020.55
1.4	TYPE A CLEANING - 15/16" SANITARY SEWER	LF	7,571.0	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,571.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,571.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 6,813.90	\$ 2.71	\$ 20,517.41
1.5	TYPE A CLEANING - 18" SANITARY SEWER	LF	4,512.0	\$ 1.25	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,512.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 4,060.80	\$ 3.40	\$ 15,340.80
1.6	TYPE A CLEANING - 21" SANITARY SEWER	LF	472.0	\$ 1.25	\$ 590.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 519.20	\$ 1.25	\$ 590.00	\$ 4.22	\$ 1,991.84
1.7	TYPE A CLEANING - 24" SANITARY SEWER	LF	5,868.0	\$ 1.25	\$ 7,335.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 6,454.80	\$ 1.25	\$ 7,335.00	\$ 5.64	\$ 33,095.52
1.8	TYPE A CLEANING - 36" SANITARY SEWER	LF	7,302.0	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,953.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 8,032.20	\$ 0.80	\$ 5,841.60	\$ 8.01	\$ 58,489.02
1.9	TYPE C ROOT REMOVAL - 6" TO 10" SANITARY SEWER	LF	1,400.0	\$ 1.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2.02	\$ 2,828.00
1.10	TYPE C ROOT REMOVAL - 12" TO 18" SANITARY SEWER	LF	900.0	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2.39	\$ 2,151.00
1.11	TYPE C ROOT REMOVAL - 21" TO 24" SANITARY SEWER	LF	300.0	\$ 1.50	\$ 450.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.96	\$ 888.00
1.12	TELEVISIONING - 6"/8" SANITARY SEWER	LF	26,327.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,377.95	\$ 0.75	\$ 19,745.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 26,327.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 22,904.49
1.13	TELEVISIONING - 10" SANITARY SEWER	LF	2,320.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,972.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 2,018.40
1.14	TELEVISIONING - 12" SANITARY SEWER	LF	6,181.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 5,253.85	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,635.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,181.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 5,377.47
1.15	TELEVISIONING - 15/16" SANITARY SEWER	LF	7,571.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 6,435.35	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,678.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,571.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 6,586.77
1.16	TELEVISIONING - 18" SANITARY SEWER	LF	4,423.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,759.55	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,317.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,423.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 3,848.01
1.17	TELEVISIONING - 21" SANITARY SEWER	LF	472.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 401.20	\$ 0.75	\$ 354.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 472.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 410.64
1.18	TELEVISIONING - 24" SANITARY SEWER	LF	5,868.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 4,987.80	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,401.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,868.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 5,105.16
1.19	TELEVISIONING - 36" SANITARY SEWER	LF	7,302.0	\$ 0.85	\$ 6,206.70	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,476.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,302.00	\$ 0.87	\$ 6,352.74
1.20	CUT PROTRUDING TRAPS	EA	3.0	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 496.21	\$ 1,488.63
TOTAL BID				\$ 124,048.40	87%	\$ 108,185.70	88%	\$ 108,887.80	215%	\$ 267,166.62	

NOTE : Highlighted cells denote discrepancies in the Bids.
Unit Prices Govern.



I hereby certify that this engineering document was prepared by me or under my direct personal supervision and that I am a duly licensed Professional Engineer under the laws of the state of Iowa.

Todd L. Allyn 11/13/19

TODD L. ALLYN, PE Date

License No. 14621

My license renewal date is December 31, 2020.

Pages or sheets covered by this seal:
Bid Tabulation

Date Issued: _____

Note: Taplin had all paperwork in one envelope.